Safety Laser Scanner
OS3101
Operator Presence Detection in Work
Areas with Complex Shapes
■ A Type 3 Safety Laser Scanner in compliance with IEC 61496-1/-3.
Features
The OS3101 Safety Laser Scanner is designed for use in hazardous zones that change irregularly.
Parameters for even highly complex areas can be easily set using personal computer software.

OS3101
Ordering Information
OS3101 Safety Laser Scanner (Cable should be purchased separately.)
Note: There is no cable included with the OS3101 Safety Laser Scanner.
Power Cables
Communications Cables
Mounting Brackets
Accessories
Appearance Model Remarks
OS3101-2-PN-S
CD-ROM containing setting software
included.
Applicable OS: Windows 2000,
Windows XP Professional,
Windows XP Home Edition
Appearance Specification Model Remarks
Cable length: 10 m OS3101-CBL-10PT
The Safety Laser Scanner requires
one cable.Cable length: 20 m OS3101-CBL-20PT
Cable length: 30 m OS3101-CBL-30PT
Appearance Specification Model Remarks
Cable length: 2 m F39-RS2-C2 An RS-232C 9-pin straight cable is
necessary only when making settings
for the Safety Laser Scanner.Cable length: 4 m F39-RS2-C4
Appearance Specification Model Remarks
L-shaped Mounting
Brackets OS3101-BKT
Includes two L-shaped Mounting
Brackets, two positioning brackets,
and screws to mount the Safety Laser
Scanner to the L-shaped Mounting
Brackets.
Rear Surface Mounting
Brackets OS3101-BPT
Includes Rear Surface Mounting
Brackets and screws to mount the
L-shaped Mounting Brackets to the
Rear Surface Mounting Bracket.
L-shaped Mounting Brackets should
be purchased separately to use the
Rear Surface Mounting Bracket.
Mounting Stand OS3101-MT
L-shaped Mounting Brackets should
be purchased separately to use the
Mounting Stand.
Appearance Specification Model Remarks
Window OS3101-WIN-KT Provided for replacement in case the
original is broken.
Dust Ring OS3101-DST-KT Provided for replacement in case the
original is broken.
USB-Serial Conversion Cable CS1W-CIF31
Necessary for communications via the USB
port on personal computers that are not